Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
09/06/24
08/10/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
04/12/22
18/09/22
16/10/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
05/12/21
05/09/21
01/11/20
29/09/19
14/09/19

Date

09/06/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
08/10/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
04/12/22

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Stourbridge SC Storm Force

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Storm Force Meet

Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships
WARLEY WASPS SC

Worcester County Development Meet

Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships

Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

Stourbridge SC Storm Force

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Birmingham
Sheffield
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Birmingham
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton

West Bromwich

WEST BROMWICH SC

Wolverhampton

West Bromwich LC

Venue
Birmingham
Smethwick
Smethwick
Sheffield
Worcester
Worcester

Wolverhampton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halesowen
Halesowen
Co Birm'ham
Worcs
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps

Warley Wasps

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Halesowen
Halesowen
Worcs
Sandwell
Sandwell

Sandwell

Level

Level

2
3
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32.39 318 H 16/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Sandwell 2
31.98 330 H 18/09/22 Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022 West Bromwich Sandwell 4
35.87 234 F 06/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Warley Wasps 2
36.20 227 H 06/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Warley Wasps 2
37.04 212 H 05/12/21 Storm Force Meet Wolverhampton Warley Wasps 3
39.84 170 H 05/09/21 Warley Wasps 2021 Club Championships West Bromwich Warley Wasps 4
45.91 111 H 01/11/20  WARLEY WASPS SC WEST BROMWICH SC Warley Wasps 0
48.12 97 H 29/09/19 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Warley Wasps 3
50.38 84 H 14/09/19 Warley WASPS 2019 Club Championships West Bromwich LC Warley Wasps 4
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